
Berlin, 6
th
 January 2025 

 

 
PRESS RELEASE 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Monthly trading volume for December 2024 

 

 

 

 Turnover in 

million Euro 

Compared 

with previous 

month, in % 

Compared 

with same 

month last 

year, in % 

Annual 

turnover in 

million Euro 

(YtD) 

Compared 

with last year 

(YtD), in % 

Equities 22,210.85 

 

-14.86 

 

34.21 

 

255,336.64 

 

30.66 

 

ETPs 7,608.27 

 

-0.84 

 

60.54 

 

69,491.67 

 

70.69 

 

Bonds 595.42 

 

36.05 

 

-32.00 

 

8,218.03 

 

-11.53 

 

Funds 135.75 

 

-7.28 

 

-6.37 

 

1,459.19 

 

30.32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

About Tradegate Exchange 

Tradegate Exchange is a stock exchange specialising in executing orders for private investors. 

Currently trading participants from Germany, Austria and Ireland are connected to our platform. Around 

20,000 securities (equities, bonds and investment funds) can be traded from 8 am to 10 pm. Orders are 

usually executed in full. The advantages for private investors: no transaction fees and free access to 

real-time stock market prices and various indices – also via app. Tradegate Exchange is a “regulated 

market within the meaning of MiFID”. Find out more at: www.tradegate.de 

  

 

Contact: 

Catherine Hughes, Tel. +49-(0) 30-89 606 145 

 

http://www.tradegate.de/

