PRESS RELEASE

Monthly trading volume for December 2024

	Turnover in million Euro	Compared with previous month, in %	Compared with same month last year, in %	Annual turnover in million Euro (YtD)	Compared with last year (YtD), in %
Equities	22,210.85	-14.86	34.21	255,336.64	30.66
ETPs	7,608.27	-0.84	60.54	69,491.67	70.69
Bonds	595.42	36.05	-32.00	8,218.03	-11.53
Funds	135.75	-7.28	-6.37	1,459.19	30.32

About Tradegate Exchange

Tradegate Exchange is a stock exchange specialising in executing orders for private investors. Currently trading participants from Germany, Austria and Ireland are connected to our platform. Around 20,000 securities (equities, bonds and investment funds) can be traded from 8 am to 10 pm. Orders are usually executed in full. The advantages for private investors: no transaction fees and free access to real-time stock market prices and various indices – also via app. Tradegate Exchange is a "regulated market within the meaning of MiFID". Find out more at: www.tradegate.de

Contact:

Catherine Hughes, Tel. +49-(0) 30-89 606 145